Datum
24.09.1999

Datum
01.07.1998
12.06.1998
07.06.1998
15.05.1998
26.04.1998

Datum
23.04.1997
12.04.1997

Datum
10.11.1996
20.10.1996
13.10.1996
28.09.1996

15.09.1996
24.08.1996

09.08.1996
03.08.1996
21.07.1996
14.04.1996
08.04.1996

Datum
12.11.1995
15.10.1995
03.10.1995
23.09.1995
10.09.1995
19.08.1995
23.07.1995
09.07.1995
24.06.1995
04.06.1995
13.05.1995
08.04.1995

Werther-Nicolas, Monika (0.00 %)

Rennort

Miinchen

Rennort

Hamburg
Miinchen
Mannheim
Miinchen
Miinchen

Rennort

Mulheim
Magdeburg

Rennort

Miinchen
Miinchen
Vilsbiburg
Miinchen

Miinchen
Hassloch

Miinchen
Frankfurt
Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen

Rennort

Miinchen
Miinchen
Geiselhoring
Miinchen
Heufeld
Miinchen
Frankfurt
Miinchen
Halle
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Minchen

Rennen Platz

5

Rennen Platz

N R R RN

Rennen Platz

3
8

Rennen Platz

N O NEFE OUOWSNEPEDN®

Rennen Platz

A ONMNNMNMNNNOOOOAWOOAD™

10

6
12
7
4
4

7
2

10
12

6
11

8
12

5
8
13
9
3

4

=
w

DO O WNNEFE NN

1999
Pferd
Wolkensturm

1998
Pferd
Radscha
Radscha
Wolkensturm
Wolkensturm
Wolkensturm

1997
Pferd
Radscha
Radscha

1996
Pferd
Radscha
Radscha
Werschok
Radscha

Radscha
Radscha

Radscha
Radscha
Radscha
Sakramento
Favolosa

1995

Pferd
Radscha
Radscha
Garusha
Radscha
Jukota
Radscha
Radscha
Radscha
Radscha
Radscha
Radscha
Radscha

Gewinn

Gewinn

400
400

Gewinn

1200

Gewinn

500

800

Gewinn
500
0
0
1500

4300
1400
1400

600

o O o

Trainer
Kussatz, G.

Trainer

Kussatz, G.
Kussatz, G.
Kussatz, G.
Kussatz, G.
Kussatz, G.

Trainer
Zweifel, A.
Zweifel, A.

Trainer
Figge, W.
Figge, W.
Steckert, W.
Figge, W.
Figge, W.
Figge, W.
Figge, W.
Figge, W.
Figge, W.
Figge, W.
Figge, W.

Trainer
Fechner, D.
Fechner, D.
Bigus, S.
Fechner, D.
Bigus, S.
Fechner, D.
Fechner, D.
Fechner, D.
Fechner, D.
Fechner, D.
Fechner, D.
Fechner, D.

Rennart
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach B
Flach

Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Jahr Gesamt
Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
1

Jahr Gesamt
Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
5

4

3

2

1

Jahr Gesamt
Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
2

1

Jahr Gesamt
Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Jahr Gesamt
Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
12

11

10

9

8

7 1

6

5

4

3

2

1



