

# Werther-Nicolas, Monika (0.00 %)

## 1999

Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt
		5	10	Wolkensturm		Kussatz, G.	Flach	Ritte Siege	Ritte Sieg
24.09.1999	München							1	

## 1998

Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt
		2	6	Radscha		Kussatz, G.	Flach	Ritte Siege	Ritte Sieg
01.07.1998	Hamburg							5	
12.06.1998	München		1	12 Radscha		Kussatz, G.	Flach	4	
07.06.1998	Mannheim		1	7 Wolkensturm		Kussatz, G.	Flach	3	
15.05.1998	München		1	4 Wolkensturm	400	Kussatz, G.	Flach	2	
26.04.1998	München		2	4 Wolkensturm	400	Kussatz, G.	Flach	1	

## 1997

Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt
		3	7	Radscha		Zweifel, A.	Flach	Ritte Siege	Ritte Sieg
23.04.1997	Mülheim		8	2 Radscha	1200	Zweifel, A.	Flach	2	
12.04.1997	Magdeburg							1	

## 1996

Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt
		3	10	Radscha		Figge, W.	Flach	Ritte Siege	Ritte Sieg
10.11.1996	München		2	12 Radscha		Figge, W.	Flach	11	
20.10.1996	München		1	6 Werschok		Steckert, W.	Flach B	9	
13.10.1996	Vilsbiburg		7	11 Radscha		Figge, W.	Flach	8	
28.09.1996	München		3	8 Radscha		Figge, W.	Flach	7	
15.09.1996	München		24.08.1996	Hassloch	500	Figge, W.	Flach	6	
24.08.1996	Hassloch		5	12 Radscha		Figge, W.	Flach	5	
09.08.1996	München		1	8 Radscha		Figge, W.	Flach	4	
03.08.1996	Frankfurt		2	13 Radscha	0	Figge, W.	Flach	3	
21.07.1996	München		6	9 Sakramento	0	Figge, W.	Flach	2	
14.04.1996	München		2	3 Favolosa	800	Figge, W.	Flach	1	

## 1995

Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt
		4	4	Radscha	500	Fechner, D.	Flach	Ritte Siege	Ritte Sieg
12.11.1995	München		8	13 Radscha	0	Fechner, D.	Flach	12	
15.10.1995	München		3	7 Garusha	0	Bigus, S.	Flach B	11	
03.10.1995	Geiselhöring		4	2 Radscha	1500	Fechner, D.	Flach	10	
23.09.1995	München		10.09.1995	Heufeld	4300	Fechner, D.	Flach	9	
10.09.1995	Heufeld		8	6 Jukota	0	Bigus, S.	Flach B	8	
19.08.1995	München		6	1 Radscha	1400	Fechner, D.	Flach	7	1
23.07.1995	Frankfurt		2	2 Radscha	1400	Fechner, D.	Flach	6	
09.07.1995	München		2	2 Radscha	600	Fechner, D.	Flach	5	
24.06.1995	Halle		2	3 Radscha	0	Fechner, D.	Flach	4	
04.06.1995	Frankfurt		2	9 Radscha	0	Fechner, D.	Flach	3	
13.05.1995	Frankfurt		6	5 Radscha	0	Fechner, D.	Flach	2	
08.04.1995	München		4	6 Radscha	0	Fechner, D.	Flach	1	